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Company Name First Name Last Name Score

AG Youth of Texas Bob Tijerina 99

Texas Ranch Sales #1 Art Rivera 98

Texas Ranch Sales #1 Rudy Bazan 98

Texas Ranch Sales #1 Luke Gulick 97

Capital Farm Credit #2 Marshall Kerr 97

Sonora Bank Martel Adams 97

Spectrum Cade Kutac 97

Cuatro Paisanas Ranch Rue Ferguson 96

Frost #1 Leanne Ethridge 95

Frost #2 Will McClain 95

Texas Ranch Sales #1 Karen Gulick 93

Capital Farm Credit #1 Colt Gallagher 93

Capital Farm Credit #1 Brandon Stellges 93

Sonora Bank Brian Adams 93

Cuatro Paisanas Ranch Steve Thode 93

Spectrum Luke Novicke 92

AG Youth of Texas Mark Hanse 91

AG Youth of Texas Travis Bippert 91

Capital Farm Credit #1 Josh Hansen 90

Sonora Bank Trisha Kocurek 90

Cuatro Paisanas Ranch Terry Tschirhart 90

Texas Ranch Sales #2 Damian Hubbs 89

Capital Farm Credit #1 Hunter Gallagher 88

Vulcan Materials Kevin Kenan 87

Sea2 Hagen Tuckner 87

Texas Ranch Sales #2 Kris Groda 85



Individual

Frost #2 Adam Harris 85

Sonora Bank Neal Brodbeck 85

Frost #1 Katie Jaskinia 84

Spectrum Clay Branecky 84

AG Youth of Texas Jeremy Johonett 84

Cuatro Paisanas Ranch Kirk McClelland 80

Texas Ranch Sales #2 Blake Ledyard 79

Sea2 Tyler Tucker 78

Texas Ranch Sales #2 David Garza 77

Vulcan Materials Justin Stumberg 76

Frost #1 Vanessa Mayfield 75

Sea2 Jorge Olmos 75

Spectrum Luke Kopech 73

Capital Farm Credit #2 Josh Behrens 69

Frost #2 Pat Paxson 68

Capital Farm Credit #2 Alex Westendorf 67

Frost #1 Laura Eckhardt 66

Vulcan Materials Patrick Morgan 63

Sea2 Kris Marshall 58

Capital Farm Credit #2 Audra Bloxsom 57

Frost #2 Todd Beck 57

Vulcan Materials Ruben Salazar 42



Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Texas Ranch Sales #1 Karen Gulick 93

Texas Ranch Sales #1 Luke Gulick 97

Texas Ranch Sales #1 Art Rivera 98

Texas Ranch Sales #1 Rudy Bazan 98

386

Sonora Bank Neal Brodbeck 85

Sonora Bank Brian Adams 93

Sonora Bank Martel Adams 97

Sonora Bank Trisha Kocurek 90

365

AG Youth of Texas Jeremy Johonett 84

AG Youth of Texas Mark Hanse 91

AG Youth of Texas Travis Bippert 91

AG Youth of Texas Bob Tijerina 99

365

Capital Farm Credit #1 Josh Hansen 90

Capital Farm Credit #1 Colt Gallagher 93

Capital Farm Credit #1 Hunter Gallagher 88

Capital Farm Credit #1 Brandon Stellges 93

364

Cuatro Paisanas Ranch Kirk McClelland 80

Cuatro Paisanas Ranch Terry Tschirhart 90

Cuatro Paisanas Ranch Rue Ferguson 96

Cuatro Paisanas Ranch Steve Thode 93

359

Spectrum Clay Branecky 84

Spectrum Cade Kutac 97

Spectrum Luke Kopech 73

Spectrum Luke Novicke 92

346



Texas Ranch Sales #2 Kris Groda 85

Texas Ranch Sales #2 Blake Ledyard 79

Texas Ranch Sales #2 Damian Hubbs 89

Texas Ranch Sales #2 David Garza 77

330

Frost #1 Laura Eckhardt 66

Frost #1 Vanessa Mayfield 75

Frost #1 Katie Jaskinia 84

Frost #1 Leanne Ethridge 95

320

Frost #2 Adam Harris 85

Frost #2 Todd Beck 57

Frost #2 Pat Paxson 68

Frost #2 Will McClain 95

305

Sea2 Jorge Olmos 75

Sea2 Tyler Tucker 78

Sea2 Hagen Tuckner 87

Sea2 Kris Marshall 58

298

Capital Farm Credit #2 Alex Westendorf 67

Capital Farm Credit #2 Josh Behrens 69

Capital Farm Credit #2 Audra Bloxsom 57

Capital Farm Credit #2 Marshall Kerr 97

290

Vulcan Materials Justin Stumberg 76

Vulcan Materials Patrick Morgan 63

Vulcan Materials Ruben Salazar 42

Vulcan Materials Kevin Kenan 87

268



Company First Last Scores

Frost #1 Leanne Ethridge 95

Company First Last Scores

AG Youth of Texas Bob Tijerina 99

Company First Last Scores Award

Texas Ranch Sales #1 Karen Gulick 93

Texas Ranch Sales #1 Luke Gulick 97

Texas Ranch Sales #1 Art Rivera 98

Texas Ranch Sales #1 Rudy Bazan 98

386

AG Youth of Texas Jeremy Johonett 84

AG Youth of Texas Mark Hanse 91

AG Youth of Texas Travis Bippert 91

AG Youth of Texas Bob Tijerina 99

365

Sonora Bank Neal Brodbeck 85

Sonora Bank Brian Adams 93

Sonora Bank Martel Adams 97

Sonora Bank Trisha Kocurek 90
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